Innovation
That Sticks
With You
Electrical Markets Division
3M™ Portable Labelers and Refill Cartridges
3M™ Portable Labeler Family
3M offers a family of portable labelers to tackle any number of jobs from DIY to industrial jobsite applications. All units are
equipped with one-touch formatting keys that provide shortcuts for the most common formatting tasks.

PLFN-YEL-3/4 Flexible Nylon Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58513 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLFN-YEL-1 Flexible Nylon Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58514 PL300 Black
3M™ Portable Labeler Refill Cartridges Ordering Information
Product Number Description UPC
051128 Compatibility Color
PLSL-WHT-1 Self-Laminating Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58583 PL300 Black
PLV-WHT-BLK-3/8 Vinyl Tape 3/8" (9 mm). White Font. Black Label. 59378 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BLK-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). White Font. Black Label. 59379 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BLK-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). White Font. Black Label. 59380 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BLK-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). White Font. Black Label. 59381 PL300 White
PLV-WHT-RED-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). White Font. Red Label. 59392 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-RED-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). White Font. Red Label. 59393 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-RED-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). White Font. Red Label. 59394 PL300 White
PLV-WHT-GRN-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). White Font. Green Label. 59401 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-GRN-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). White Font. Green Label. 59402 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-GRN-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). White Font. Green Label. 59403 PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BLU-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). White Font. Blue Label. 59404 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BLU-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). White Font. Blue Label. 59405 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BLU-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). White Font. Blue Label. 59406 PL300 White
PLV-WHT-PUR-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). White Font. Purple Label. 59407 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-PUR-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). White Font. Purple Label. 59408 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-PUR-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). White Font. Purple Label. 59409 PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BRN-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). White Font. Brown Label. 59410 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BRN-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). White Font. Brown Label. 59411 PL150, PL200, PL300 White
PLV-WHT-BRN-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). White Font. Brown Label. 59412 PL300 White
PLV-BLK-GRY-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. Gray Label. 59413 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLV-BLK-GRY-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Gray Label. 59414 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLV-BLK-GRY-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. Gray Label. 59415 PL300 Black
PLV-WHT-3/8 Vinyl Tape 3/8" (9 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58458 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLV-WHT-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58459 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLV-WHT-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. White Label. 58460 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLV-BLK-WHT-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm). Black Font. White Label. 59377 PL300 Black
PLV-YEL-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58462 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLV-YEL-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Yellow Label. 58463 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLV-BLK-YEL-1 Vinyl Tape 1" (24 mm) Black Font. Yellow Label. 59400 PL300 Black
PLV-ORG-1/2 Vinyl Tape 1/2" (12 mm). Black Font. Orange Label. 58468 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black
PLV-ORG-3/4 Vinyl Tape 3/4" (19 mm). Black Font. Orange Label. 58469 PL150, PL200, PL300 Black